{lle Toek Menu

https://menulist.menu
Hammarby Alle 129, Stockholm, Sweden

A complete menu of Alle Koek from Stockholm covering all 81 dishes and drinks can be found here on the food
list. For changing offers, please get in touch via phone or use the contact details provided on the website. The
rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, and
there is complimentary WLAN. If the weather are right, you can also eat and drink outside. Are you looking for
pudding? In Alle Koek you will find magical desserts that will certainly fulfill your cravings, There are also some
international menus available on the menu. Most often, the burgers of this restaurant, which are among the
highlights, are offered along with filling side dishes like french fries, salads or wedges, Also, you shouldn't miss
out on the delicious pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.
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Pizza Classic Klein
MAFIOSO

Salads

GRETA GARBO

Pizza - normal

QUATTRO FORMAGGIO

Antipasti

BRESAOLA

gnocchi
RUCCOLA
Pizze
SAN LEO

Pasta - Spaghetti

PESCATORE

Pizza - %ilein 0 27cm
VESUVIO

Mexican

MEXICANA

Pork cutlet

WIENERSCHNITZEL

Pizza - 918cm

ACAPULCO

1,641 kr

1,641 kr

1,641 kr

1,641 kr

1,641 kr

1,641 kr

1,641 kr

1,234 kr

1,641 kr

2,366 kr

1,641 kr

Ofenfrische Pizzen -klein-

KEBAB PIZZA

Pizza-Mini ¥ 22cm

RIVIERA

1,415 kr

1,302 kr

Vegetarische Pizza 924cm

ISABELLA

Pizzen - Normal

PRIMA VERA

Steinofen Pizza 32cm

OPERA

burgare

HAMBURGARE

Nibbles

HALLOUMI FRIES

Bottled Beer

ATLAS

Coffee

COFFEE

Tnsalata

CHEVRESALLAD

RAKCOCKTAIL

1,302 kr

1,641 kr

1,302 kr

894 kr

781 kr

1,641 kr

283 kr

1,687 kr

1,008 kr
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Tillbehor

RAKSALLAD 1,687 kr
Vegetariska Riitter

GREKISK SALLAD 1,460 kr
Tott

PLANKSTEK (OXFILE 2,592 kr
Tisk

CHAR FILLET 2,253 kr
Pizzor

THE COMPASS 1,302 kr
VITLOKSBROD 668 kr
Ttalienska Pizzor

VEGETARISK 1,913 kr
Pizzor tilass 4

DANIELLA 1,302 kr
Vedugnsbakade Pizzor
CALZONE (BAKED) 1,302 kr
light Meals and Salads
RIMMAD LAX 1,687 kr
Ttalienska Special Pizzor

BAGARENS 1,641 kr

Pitcher’s Classic’s

BOOKMAKER TOAST

A la carte

HALLOUMIBURGARE
GRILLED STEAK

Pizza - Tilein © 20cm
SALSICCIA
MEZZALUNA

@
Pizza
ORTOLANA
CACCIATORE

[}
Main Course
ENTRECOTE (CAFE DE PARIS)
PLANKSTEK (BIFF)

Sallader

CAESAR SALAD
HALLOUMI AVOCADO SALLAD

Barnmeny

PANCAKES
CHILDREN'S PIZZA

Hamburgare

ALLEBURGARE
SJOSTADSBURGARE

o
.

2,140 kr

1,777 kr
894 kr

1,641 kr
1,585 kr

1,641 kr
1,302 kr

2,253 kr
2,253 kr

1,687 kr
1,687 kr

894 kr
894 kr

1,890 kr
1,777 kr
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fRestaurant Category

VEGETARIANA
DESSERT

1,302 kr

These types of dishes are
being served

PASTA 894 kr
PIZZA

Dessert

GAMMALDAGS VANILJGLASS 781 kr
HALLON SORBET 1,008 kr

VARM CHOKLADBROWNIE 1,008 kr

Dishes are prepared with

AVOCADO 1,302 kr
FUNGHI 1,302 kr
CAMEMBERT 1,121 kr
Starters

OXFILE PA TOAST 1,121 kr
GRILLADE SCAMPI |

SALLADSBLAD 1,234 kr
ANTI PASTO MISTO 1,641 kr

CHEVRETOAST 1,121 kr

TOAST SKAGEN
Pasta
TORTELLINI
GORGONZOLA
AL TONNO
BOLOGNESE
SPAGHETTI AVOCADO
PASTA POLLO

SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI
PASTA PIEMONTESE
SEDANI SALSICCIA
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

CHIQUITA

M PizzA QUATTRO
STAGIONI

NOBEL

AZTEKA

SONIK SPECIAL
CAPRICCIOSA
SJOSTADENS SPECIAL
PIZZA HAWAII
MARGHERITA

1,234 kr

1,857 kr

1,302 kr
1,302 kr
1,913 kr
1,800 kr
2,140 kr
2,083 kr
1,857 kr
1,630 kr

1,302 kr
1,528 kr

1,472 kr
1,574 kr
1,641 kr
1,302 kr
1,641 kr
1,302 kr
1,189 kr
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fllle Tioek

Hammarby Alle 129, Stockholm,
Sweden

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -23:00
Tuesday 11:00 -23:00
Wednesday 11:00 -23:00
Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -24:00
Saturday 13:00 -24:00
Sunday 13:00 -23:00
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